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ENROLLMENT BY HEALTH PLAN

HEALTHY SAN DIEGO/ HEALTH CARE OPTIONS - JULY 2018
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Aetna
Carelst 84,633
Community Health Group 283,236
Health Net 76,590
Kaiser Permanente 52,439
Molina 229,171

UnitedHealthcare

Total Managed Care Enrollment i

Total Medi-Cal Enrollment*

% Enrolled In Managed Care

726,069
728,250

99.7%

Oct 17

Aug 17

85,581
285,461
77,411

52,892
231,538

732,883
736,405

99.5%

Nov 17

Sep 17

85,152
283,520
77,061
52,650
230,720

729,103
734,935

99.2%

Dec 17

Oct 17

85,574
283,837
77,366
52,820
231,396

730,993
734,582

99.5%

Jan 18

Nov 17

84,339
279,708
75,964
51,884
228,243

720,138
723,145

99.6%

Feb 18

Dec 17

Jan 18

Mar 18

Apr 18

May 18

Jun 18

Jul 18

M Aetna

W Carelst

@ Community Health

Group
W Health N

et

M Kaiser Permanente

i Molina

M UnitedHealthcare

% in
Managed

Care

73 994 1,730 2,607 3,343 3,976 4,652
85,131 83,609 83,915 83,583 83,753 84,080 83,819 83,924 11.7%
280,920 | 276,835 | 277,394 | 276,376 | 274,999 | 275,136 | 273,540 | 272,213 | 38.0%
76,501 75,077 75,004 74,205 73,724 73,464 72,938 72,503 10.1%
51,985 51,182 51,583 51,747 51,661 51,701 51,619 51,568 7.2%
229,619 | 226,398 | 227,243 | 227,471 | 226,857 | 227,376 | 226,615 | 226,027 | 31.5%
976 1,997 3,481 4,328 5,011 5,449 6,111 0.9%
724,833 714,150 718130 718593 717,929 720111 717,956 716,998
729,054 | 725778 | 725164 | 725514 | 721,489 | 722,004 | 720,668 720,459
99.4% 98.4% 99.0% 99.0% 99.5% 99.7% 99.6% 99.5%

Data Source: “-DHCS, Medi-Cal Managed Care Enrollment Report. >-County of San Diego, HHSA, EO, Eligibility Services by the Numbers.
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