

## ENROLLMENT BY HEALTH PLAN



## HEALTHY SAN DIEGO/ HEALTH CARE OPTIONS – JULY 2018



	Jul 17	Aug 17	Sep 17	Oct 17	Nov 17	Dec 17	Jan 18	Feb 18	Mar 18	Apr 18	May 18	Jun 18	Jul 18	% in Managed Care
Aetna							73	994	1,730	2,607	3,343	3,976	4,652	0.6%
Care1st	84,633	85,581	85,152	85,574	84,339	85,131	83,609	83,915	83,583	83,753	84,080	83,819	83,924	11.7%
Community Health Group	283,236	285,461	283,520	283,837	279,708	280,920	276,835	277,394	276,376	274,999	275,136	273,540	272,213	38.0%
Health Net	76,590	77,411	77,061	77,366	75,964	76,501	75,077	75,004	74,205	73,724	73,464	72,938	72,503	10.1%
Kaiser Permanente	52,439	52,892	52,650	52,820	51,884	51,985	51,182	51,583	51,747	51,661	51,701	51,619	51,568	7.2%
Molina	229,171	231,538	230,720	231,396	228,243	229,619	226,398	227,243	227,471	226,857	227,376	226,615	226,027	31.5%
UnitedHealthcare						677	976	1,997	3,481	4,328	5,011	5,449	6,111	0.9%
Total Managed Care Enrollment <sup>1</sup>	726,069	732,883	729,103	730,993	720,138	724,833	714,150	718,130	718,593	717,929	720,111	717,956	716,998	
Total Medi-Cal Enrollment <sup>2</sup>	728,250	736,405	734,935	734,582	723,145	729,054	725,778	725,164	725,514	721,489	722,004	720,668	720,459	
% Enrolled In Managed Care	99.7%	99.5%	99.2%	99.5%	99.6%	99.4%	98.4%	99.0%	99.0%	99.5%	99.7%	99.6%	99.5%	

Data Source: 1-DHCS, Medi-Cal Managed Care Enrollment Report. 2-County of San Diego, HHSA, EO, Eligibility Services by the Numbers.